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MONDAY; AUGUST 8, 

1982-83 PARK DEPOSITORY 

310297 
310322 
310324 
310325 
310326 

310327 
310328 
310329 
310330 
310332 

Frito-Lay, Inc. 
Logan Concession Supply 
Arnold's Produce 
Golden Eagle Distributing 

Cam-Coors, Inc. 

Rainbo Baking Co. 
Beverage Products Corp. 
Scrivner, Inc 
Happy Cup Coffee Service 
Tulsa Produce 

1982-83 CC CIVIL DEFENSE 

309226 
309231 
309289 . 
309408 
309778 
310085 

City of Tulsa 
Motorola 
Tuxall Uniform & Equip. Co. 
Avatron Computers, Inc. 
City of Tulsa 
Avatron Computers Inc. 

1983-84 CC CIVIL DEFENSE 

400491 
400492 
400493 
400494 
400495 

|} 400496 
400497 

City of Tulsa 
Public Service Co. 
Bob Sperry 
Southwestern Bell 
Southwestern Bell 
Southwestern Bell 
Southwestern Bell 

1982-83 PARKING METER FUND 

830808 

ATTEST: 

. 

309828 Emergency Simplex Time Recorder Co. 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

John F. Cantrell 

WHEREUPON: a recess is hereby taken until further called. 

M42 — 
Anita Nesbitt, 

August 9, 1983) 

the following members present: 

Member. Others present: Clayton Edwards, David Carpenter, Mary O'Hara, Pam Infield, Jim Myers. 

‘County Clerk 

(The Above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office) 

MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE 

‘Thursday, August 11, 1983 

following business was transacted. 

Groceries 

Groceries 
Groceries 

Beer 

Beer 

Groceries 
Groceries 

Groceries 

Groceries 
Groceries 

EOC Maint. 
Repairs 
Boots & Soles 
Computer 
Gas 
Printer & Cable 

Phone Service 
Service 
Service & Maint. 
Service 
Service 

Service 

Service 

Parts 

General 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

1,607. 
473, 
131. 

1,259. 
185. 
539, 

5,646, 
1,123. 

420. 
64. 

250. 
23. 

100. 
2,349. 

32. 
680. 

169. 
126. 
47. 
12. 
16. 
31. 
37. 

291. 

583. 

00 

92 

Ket2~, Garena 
Terry Yoyge [Poairngy/ 

Rice reported on the status of the Jail Management Contract. 

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Courthouse Administration Building Lobby at 3:53 p.m. on 

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at the hour of 9:00 a.m. with 

Terry Young, Chairman;-Lewis Harris, Member; Melvin C. Rice, 

Terry Young, Chairman, presiding, called the meeting to order at 9:05 a.m. and the 

A letter from the Joint City-County Electrical Examining and Appeals Board concerning 

disposition of fees was discussed. Motion by Harris, seconded by Rice, to review the matter 

again at the end of the current fiscal year at which time a clearer picture might be seen. Upon 


